Company Name
Sooki Lounge
Harmonie

Ally Van Eyk

Seasol

Knox Leisure Works
Genesis

Clip and Climb

NRG Force
Enchanted Maze
Sea all dolphin Swims
First Train Fitness
Light Fm

Kings

Caz Carton Massage

Nacorla Carpet & upholsery cle:

CYC Mintries
Masterfoods

AFL Ticketing

Bounce

First Train Fitness
Belgrave Chiropratic
Belgrave Chiropratic
Lisa Angus Photography
Lisa Angus Photography

Phillip Island Adventure Resort
Rain, Hayne & shine Farmyard
Rain, Hayne & shine Farmyard

Studio Star Photography
Studio Star Photography
Studio Star Photography
Philllp Island Nature Parks
Beaver Swim School
Bendigo Bank

Bendigo Bank

Melbourne Museum
Collinwood childrens Farm
Sovereign Hill

Time Zone Knox

The summit

Essential Beauty Knox
Essential Beauty Knox
Essential Beauty Knox
Essential Beauty Knox

Name of Item Item #
Voucher

Sound Massage Treatment

Hair Products

Garden Products

2X Free Climb Passes

Laser Tag Vouchers

Family Pass

1 Adult, 1 child Snorking cruise

5 pack Personal Training Sessions
TGI Voucher

2X Holiday program 1X holiday program, merch bag
30 Min Massage Treatment Voucher
Free Clean

Camp Sponsorship

Hamper

4 reserved 2017 tickets to game of choice
1 free pass

3 month membership

Chiropractic initial consultation

Initial Remedial Massage

voucher

voucher

Hamper

Family Pass

Family Pass

Makeover & Photo Shoot Experience
Makeover & Photo Shoot Experience
Makeover & Photo Shoot Experience
1 Adult Pass

4 swimming Lessons

Bendigo Bank Account

Bendigo Bank Account

Family Pass (2 Adults)

Family Pass (2 Adults, 4 Children)
Family Pass (2 Adults, 4 Children)

5 x 60 Minute packs

laser Skirmish Voucher

Voucher

Voucher

Voucher

Voucher

Value

$80.00

$100.00
$96.00
$270.00
$200.00
$60.00
$175.00
$25.00
$70.00
$280.00

$16.00
$175.00
$135.00
$85.00
$240.00
$240.00
$100.00
$40.00
$40.00
$525.00
$525.00
$525.00
$57.00

$50.00
$50.00

$20.00
$136.00
$100.00
$350.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00



Hardrock

Hardrock

432 Yoga

Ranges Coffee
Monbulk Pool
Puffin Billy Railway
Harvest Cellars

Free Pass
Free Pass

2x 5 class pass
Coffee Beans

Family Pass (2 Adults, 4 Children)
Gift Voucher

$30.00
$30.00
$90.00

$108.00
$40.00



