Company Name	Name of Item	Item #	Value
Sooki Lounge	Voucher		
Harmonie	Sound Massage Treatment		
Ally Van Eyk	Hair Products		\$80.00
Seasol	Garden Products		
Knox Leisure Works			
Genesis			
Clip and Climb	2X Free Climb Passes		
NRG Force	Laser Tag Vouchers		\$100.00
Enchanted Maze	Family Pass		\$96.00
Sea all dolphin Swims	1 Adult, 1 child Snorking cruise		\$270.00
First Train Fitness	5 pack Personal Training Sessions		\$200.00
Light Fm	TGI Voucher		\$60.00
Kings	2X Holiday program 1X holiday program, merch bag		\$175.00
Caz Carton Massage	30 Min Massage Treatment Voucher		\$25.00
Nacorla Carpet & upholsery cle	Free Clean		\$70.00
CYC Mintries	Camp Sponsorship		\$280.00
Masterfoods	Hamper		
AFL Ticketing	4 reserved 2017 tickets to game of choice		
Bounce	1 free pass		\$16.00
First Train Fitness	3 month membership		\$175.00
Belgrave Chiropratic	Chiropractic initial consultation		\$135.00
Belgrave Chiropratic	Initial Remedial Massage		\$85.00
Lisa Angus Photography	voucher		\$240.00
Lisa Angus Photography	voucher		\$240.00
Phillip Island Adventure Resort	Hamper		\$100.00
Rain, Hayne & shine Farmyard	Family Pass		\$40.00
Rain, Hayne & shine Farmyard	Family Pass		\$40.00
Studio Star Photography	Makeover & Photo Shoot Experience		\$525.00
Studio Star Photography	Makeover & Photo Shoot Experience		\$525.00
Studio Star Photography	Makeover & Photo Shoot Experience		\$525.00
Phillip Island Nature Parks	1 Adult Pass		\$57.00
Beaver Swim School	4 swimming Lessons		
Bendigo Bank	Bendigo Bank Account		\$50.00
Bendigo Bank	Bendigo Bank Account		\$50.00
Melbourne Museum	Family Pass (2 Adults)		
Collinwood childrens Farm	Family Pass (2 Adults, 4 Children)		\$20.00
Sovereign Hill	Family Pass (2 Adults, 4 Children)		\$136.00
Time Zone Knox	5 x 60 Minute packs		\$100.00
The summit	laser Skirmish Voucher		\$350.00
Essential Beauty Knox	Voucher		\$20.00
Essential Beauty Knox	Voucher		\$20.00
Essential Beauty Knox	Voucher		\$20.00
Essential Beauty Knox	Voucher		\$20.00

Hardrock	Free Pass	\$30.00
Hardrock	Free Pass	\$30.00
432 Yoga	2x 5 class pass	\$90.00
Ranges Coffee	Coffee Beans	
Monbulk Pool		
Puffin Billy Railway	Family Pass (2 Adults, 4 Children)	\$108.00
Harvest Cellars	Gift Voucher	\$40.00